I
137
Clamp Body § Twin Design
Type LBBU
Standard Materials
		  Thermoplastic Elastomer (87 Shore-A)
		  Colour: Black
		  Material code: SA87

* Light Series LBBU		  LBBU
* 1st Part of STAUFF Group		  1
* Exact outside diameters Ø D1 / Ø D2 (mm)	 06/06
* Material code (see below) 		 SA87
* Thread code (suitable for bolts M8 and U5/16)	 M8/U5/16
Additional outside diameters and combinations of different outside diameters are available upon request.
Please contact STAUFF for further information.
Group Outside Diameters Nominal Ordering Codes Dimensions
Pipe / Tube / Hose Bore (1 Clamp Body) (mm/in)
Ø D1 / Ø D2 Pipe
STAUFF (mm) (in) (in) Ø D3 Ø D4 L1 L2 H1 H2 B
1D
4 LBBU-104/04-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 14 50 30 10 20 20
6 LBBU-106/06-SA87-M8/U5/16
6,4 1/4 LBBU-106.4/06.4-SA87-M8/U5/16
8 5/16 LBBU-108/08-SA87-M8/U5/16
9,5 3/8 LBBU-109.5/09.5-SA87-M8/U5/16
.47 .55 1.97 1.18 .39 .79 .79
10 1/8 LBBU-110/10-SA87-M8/U5/16
11 LBBU-111/11-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 LBBU-112/12-SA87-M8/U5/16
12,7 1/2 LBBU-112.7/12.7-SA87-M8/U5/16
2D
10 1/8 LBBU-210/10-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 14 59 35 12 24 20
11 LBBU-211/11-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 LBBU-212/12-SA87-M8/U5/16
12,7 1/2 LBBU-212.7/12.7-SA87-M8/U5/16
13,5 1/4 LBBU-213.5/13.5-SA87-M8/U5/16
14 LBBU-214/14-SA87-M8/U5/16
15 LBBU-215/15-SA87-M8/U5/16 .47 .55 2.32 1.38 .47 .94 .79
16 5/8 LBBU-216/16-SA87-M8/U5/16
17,2 3/8 LBBU-217.2/17.2-SA87-M8/U5/16
18 LBBU-218/18-SA87-M8/U5/16
19 3/4 LBBU-219/19-SA87-M8/U5/16
20 LBBU-220/20-SA87-M8/U5/16
3D
21,3 LBBU-321.321.3-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 14 86 47 20 40 30
22 7/8 LBBU-322/22-SA87-M8/U5/16
23 LBBU-323/23-SA87-M8/U5/16
25 LBBU-325/25-SA87-M8/U5/16
25,4 1 LBBU-325.4/25.4-SA87-M8/U5/16 .47 .55 3.39 1.85 .79 1.57 .79
28 LBBU-328/28-SA87-M8/U5/16
30 LBBU-330/30-SA87-M8/U5/16
32 1-1/4 LBBU-332/32-SA87-M8/U5/16
Order Code
LBBU-SP-322/22-SA87-DP-AS-M8-W10
W10 (Weld Plate made of Carbon Steel, phosphated;
Other metal parts made of Carbon Steel, zinc/nickel-plated)